Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/02; Name= WAGNER

CHRISTOPHER S;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200602220000
86150

02/22/2006
02:37:57

WAGNER
CHRISTOPHE
RS

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

12

85

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION

200602220000
86160

02/22/2006
02:37:58

WAGNER
CHRISTOPHE
RS

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

12

85

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION

200602220000
86140

02/22/2006
02:37:56

WAGNER
CHRISTOPHE
RS

Grantee

DEEDS

KIRK, ROGER
WJIR

12

85

Lot#:9 Book:12
Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION




