Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/02; Name= WAGNER CHRISTOPHER S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602220000 86150		WAGNER CHRISTOPHE R S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			12	85		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION
200602220000 86160	02:37:58	WAGNER CHRISTOPHE R S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			12	85		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION
200602220000 86140	02/22/2006 02:37:56	WAGNER CHRISTOPHE R S	Grantee	DEEDS	KIRK, ROGER W JR			12	85		Lot#:9 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION